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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Enis7008
Sterling MA

10.900 11.300 12.5009.900 9.25011.100 64.950
1 1 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Dylan Hale7006
NHA NH

9.000 9.900 12.1009.850 9.20011.200 61.250
5 4 2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Keirin Kittler7002
Brestyan's MA

10.650 10.400 11.3009.600 8.10010.950 61.000
2 2 4 5T 3 6 3 

3 

Aydan Kuhnert7003
Gym Village NH01

9.650 10.250 12.6509.500 9.0009.050 60.100
3 3 5 1 7 4 4 

4 

Brandon Berube7001
Brestyan's MA

9.350 9.050 11.3009.650 9.7009.650 58.700
4 5 3 6T 4 1 5 

5 

EJ Suski7000
American CT01

8.400 8.400 11.7009.200 8.5509.150 55.400
8 6 6 4 6 5 6 

6 

Callum Wright7007
Shen's MA

8.700 7.550 11.3008.700 7.3007.300 50.850
6 7 7 7T 9 8T 7 

7 

Zachary Wellins7005
Maine AcademyME

8.550 6.800 10.6008.350 7.3009.200 50.800
7 9 9 8 5 9T 8 

8 

Liam Jacquet7004
Maine AcademyME

7.100 7.500 10.1008.500 8.0008.850 50.050
9 8 8 9 8 7 9 

9 
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